
   AMEGO STAFF PAY PERIODS and HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

     2026     
 

Pay 
Checks 

 

Month/Year Begins 
(Sun.) 

Ends 
(Sat.) 

Payday 
(Fri.) 

 #      Holiday Date Day 

27 Dec.                 25 12/14 12/27 1/02  1 New Year's Day Jan. 1 Thur. 

26 Dec- Jan. 26 12/28 1/10 1/16  2 Martin L. King, Jr. Day Jan. 19 Mon. 

25 Jan. 26 1/11 1/24 1/30  3 Presidents' Day Feb. 16 Mon. 

24 Jan- Feb. 26 1/25 2/07 2/13  4 Patriot’s Day Apr. 20 Mon. 

23 Feb. 26 2/08 2/21 2/27  5 Memorial Day May 25 Mon. 

22 Feb-Mar. 26 2/22 3/07 3/13  6 Juneteenth June 19 Fri. 

21 Mar. 26 3/08 3/21 3/27  7 Independence Day July 3 Fri. 

20 Mar- April 26 3/22 4/04 4/10  8 Labor Day Sept. 7 Mon. 

19 April 26 4/05 4/18 4/24  9 Columbus Day Oct. 12 Mon. 

18 April -May 26 4/19 5/02 5/08  10 Veterans Day Nov. 11 Wed. 

17 May 26 5/03 5/16 5/22   (Alt. Site on 11/27)  Nov. 27 Fri. 

16 May 26 5/17 5/30 6/05  11 Thanksgiving Day Nov. 26 Thur. 

15 May- June 26 5/31 6/13 6/18  12 Christmas Day Dec. 25 Fri. 

14 June 26 6/14 6/27 7/02      

13 June-July 26 6/28 7/11 7/17  The Amego School, Adult Day Programs and 
Administrative Offices are closed in observance of the 
above holidays (with the Friday after Thanksgiving off 
in lieu of Veterans Day).   
 

                          

 Employees may substitute one Personal 
Observance Day (i.e. Hanukkah for 
Christmas) 

12 July 26 7/12 7/25 7/31  

11 Jul - Aug. 26 7/26 8/08 8/14  

10 Aug. 26 8/09 8/22 8/28  

9 Aug - Sept. 26 8/23 9/05 9/11  

8 Sept. 26 9/06 9/19 9/25  

7 Sept- Oct. 26 9/20 10/03 10/09  

6 Oct. 26 10/04 10/17 10/23  

5 Oct 26 10/18 10/31 11/06      

4 Nov.                26 11/01 11/14 11/20   2026 Benefit Rates begin Jan 1  

3 Nov. 26 11/15 11/28 12/04   Daylight Savings begins Mar. 8 Sun 

2 Nov- Dec.       26 11/29 12/12 12/18   Daylight Savings ends Nov. 1 Sun 

1 Dec.                26 12/13 12/26 12/31      
 

 
Accrued Time Policy - New hires working 20+ regularly scheduled hours are eligible for paid holidays 30 days after 
their hire date. Vacation & Personal time is accrued from hire date, but not available for use until 90 days initial training 
has been completed.  


